FUEL TANKS
ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY
Alliance Truck Parts has over 30 product lines that serve the commercial transportation
industry with reliable new and remanufactured parts and accessories for all makes and all
models1 to keep trucks and buses on the road. All Alliance Truck Parts meet or exceed OES
specifications for quality, fit and finish and are backed by a nationwide warranty2, which
means you don’t have to trade quality for price.
Illustrations and photographs used in this catalog may vary slightly from the actual product.
Prototype samples are sometimes used for photography. The production parts may vary slightly.
Availability of products shown in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY
FUEL TANKS
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
PA
R
TS
 N
U
M
B
ER
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
EM
The Alliance Truck Parts numbering system is set up systematically:
Example – ABP C0023140PLA16.
All parts numbers in this program contain the prefix ABP and C00 (the company
assigned code for this program). The number following the C refers to the part segment
and is different for each. The last ten digits are assigned based on part and design.
ABP C0023140PLA16
{ABP C00} Alliance Program Prefix
{23} Diameter in Inches
{140} Capacity in Gallons
{PLA} Fuel Tank Finish
{16} Fill Neck Location
All parts in the catalog are set up with an Alliance Truck Parts number. In the back of
this catalog you will find an extensive cross reference list. This will help link another
manufacturer’s part to an Alliance ABP number.
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
WARRANTY
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
WARRANTY
Alliance truck parts are backed by a 1-year/unlimited-mile standard warranty.
NOTES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TA
B
LE O
F C
O
N
TEN
TS
VOLVO ..................................................................................................................................................................... 13
ETCHED FINISH .............................................................................................................................................15-18
POLISHED FINISH ....................................................................................................................................... 19-23
FUEL TANK DIAGRAMS .......................................................................................................................... 25-26
FREIGHTLINER
INTERNATIONAL
KENWORTH
MACK
PETERBILT
VOLVO
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
FUEL TANK DIAGRAMS
FREIGHTLINER ........................................................................................................................................3
INTERNATIONAL ....................................................................................................................................5
KENWORTH ..............................................................................................................................................7
MACK ...........................................................................................................................................................9
PETERBILT ...............................................................................................................................................................11
PAGE 2
PAGE 4
PAGE 6
PAGE 8
PAGE 10
PAGE 12
PAGE 14
PAGE 24
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
NOTES
1
2
1FREIGHTLINER
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Replaces OEM standard tanks for Freightliner
• Available with a polished or etched finish
• Manufactured in Virginia from .125” OEM-quality 5053-H32 aluminum alloy
• Welded construction creates extreme durability
• 100% underwater pressurized leak-testing during production
• Tested to meet and exceed FMCSA 393.67
* The last two digits of the part number must be added to indicate the location of the fill neck and sending unit.
 FREIGHTLINER DIESEL STANDARD
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE VOLUME MATERIAL FINISH
ABP C0023100ETA* 23” x 59” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0023100PLA* 23” x 59” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0023120ETA* 23” x 70” 120 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0023120PLA* 23” x 70” 120 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0023140ETA* 23” x 81” 140 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0023140PLA* 23” x 81” 140 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
1
3
FREIGHTLINER
FR
EI
G
H
TL
IN
ER
4
2INTERNATIONAL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Replaces OEM standard tanks for International
• Available with a polished or etched finish
• Manufactured in Virginia from .125” OEM-quality 5053-H32 aluminum alloy
• Welded construction creates extreme durability
• 100% underwater pressurized leak-testing during production
• Tested to meet and exceed FMCSA 393.67
SPECIFICATIONS
* The last two digits of the part number must be added to indicate the location of the fill neck and sending unit.
 INTERNATIONAL DIESEL STANDARD
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE VOLUME MATERIAL FINISH
ABP C0026100ETA* 26” x 47” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026100PLA* 26” x 47” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0026125ETA* 26” x 58” 125 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026125PLA* 26” x 58” 125 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0026150ETA* 26” x 69” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026150PLA* 26” x 69” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
2
5
INTERNATIONAL
IN
TE
R
N
A
TI
O
N
A
L
6
3KENWORTH
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Replaces OEM standard tanks for Kenworth
• Available with a polished or etched finish
• Manufactured in Virginia from .125” OEM-quality 5053-H32 aluminum alloy
• Welded construction creates extreme durability
• 100% underwater pressurized leak-testing during production
• Tested to meet and exceed FMCSA 393.67
SPECIFICATIONS
* The last two digits of the part number must be added to indicate the location of the fill neck and sending unit.
KENWORTH DIESEL STANDARD
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE VOLUME MATERIAL FINISH
ABP C0024075ETA* 24.5” x 40” 75 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0024075PLA* 24.5” x 40” 75 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0024100ETA* 24.5” x 52” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0024100PLA* 24.5” x 52” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0024120ETA* 24.5” x 62” 120 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0024120PLA* 24.5” x 62” 120 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0024150ETA* 24.5” x 75” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0024150PLA* 24.5” x 75” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
3
7
KENWORTH
K
EN
W
O
R
TH
8
4MACK
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Replaces OEM standard tanks for Mack
• Available with a polished or etched finish
• Manufactured in Virginia from .125” OEM-quality 5053-H32 aluminum alloy
• Welded construction creates extreme durability
• 100% underwater pressurized leak-testing during production
• Tested to meet and exceed FMCSA 393.67
SPECIFICATIONS
* The last two digits of the part number must be added to indicate the location of the fill neck and sending unit.
MACK DIESEL STANDARD
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE VOLUME MATERIAL FINISH
ABP C0025050ETA* 25” x 27” 50 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0025050PLA* 25” x 27” 50 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0025075ETA* 25” x 39” 75 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0025075PLA* 25” x 39” 75 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0025110ETA* 25” x 55” 110 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0025110PLA* 25” x 55” 110 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
4
9
MACK
M
A
C
K
10
5PETERBILT
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Replaces OEM standard tanks for Peterbilt
• Available with a polished or etched finish.
• Manufactured in Virginia from .125” OEM-quality 5053-H32 aluminum alloy.
• Welded construction creates extreme durability.
• 100% underwater pressurized leak-testing during production.
• Tested to meet and exceed FMCSA 393.67
SPECIFICATIONS
PETERBILT DIESEL STANDARD
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE VOLUME MATERIAL FINISH
ABP C0023100ETA* 23” x 59” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0023100PLA* 23” x 59” 100 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0023135ETA* 23” x 79” 135 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0023135PLA* 23” x 79” 135 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0023150ETA* 23” x 87” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0023150PLA* 23” x 87” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0026110ETA* 26” x 51” 110 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026110PLA* 26” x 51” 110 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0026135ETA* 26” x 62” 135 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026135PLA* 26” x 62” 135 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0026150ETA* 26” x 69” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026150PLA* 26” x 69” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
5
11
PETERBILT
PE
TE
R
B
IL
T
12
6VOLVO
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Replaces OEM standard tanks for Volvo
• Available with a polished or etched finish.
• Manufactured in Virginia from .125” OEM-quality 5053-H32 aluminum alloy.
• Welded construction creates extreme durability.
• 100% underwater pressurized leak-testing during production.
• Tested to meet and exceed FMCSA 393.67
SPECIFICATIONS
* The last two digits of the part number must be added to indicate the location of the fill neck and sending unit.
 FREIGHTLINER DIESEL STANDARD
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE VOLUME MATERIAL FINISH
ABP C0026135ETA* 26” x 62” 135 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026135PLA* 26” x 62” 135 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
ABP C0026150ETA* 26” x 69” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Etched
ABP C0026150PLA* 26” x 69” 150 Gallon .125” Aluminum Polished
6
13
VOLVO
V
O
LV
O
14
7FUEL TANK FINISH
REFERENCE
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024100ETA04 24.5” x 52” 4
ABP C0024100ETA08 24.5” x 52” 8
ABP C0024100ETA12 24.5” x 52” 12
ABP C0024100ETA16 24.5” x 52” 16
ABP C0024100ETA20 24.5” x 52” 20
ABP C0024100ETA24 24.5” x 52” 24
ABP C0024100ETA28 24.5” x 52” 28
ABP C0024100ETA32 24.5” x 52” 32
ABP C0024100ETA36 24.5” x 52” 36
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024075ETA04 24.5” x 40” 4
ABP C0024075ETA08 24.5” x 40” 8
ABP C0024075ETA12 24.5” x 40” 12
ABP C0024075ETA16 24.5” x 40” 16
ABP C0024075ETA20 24.5” x 40” 20
ABP C0024075ETA24 24.5” x 40” 24
ABP C0024075ETA28 24.5” x 40” 28
ABP C0024075ETA32 24.5” x 40” 32
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023100ETA04 23” x 59” 4
ABP C0023100ETA08 23” x 59” 8
MACK
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0025050ETA04 25” x 27” 4
ABP C0025050ETA08 25” x 27” 8
ABP C0025050ETA12 25” x 27” 12
ABP C0025050ETA16 25” x 27” 16
ABP C0025050ETA20 25” x 27” 20
MACK
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0025075ETA04 25” x 39” 4
ABP C0025075ETA08 25” x 39” 8
ABP C0025075ETA12 25” x 39” 12
ABP C0025075ETA16 25” x 39” 16
ABP C0025075ETA20 25” x 39” 20
ABP C0025075ETA24 25” x 39” 24
ABP C0025075ETA28 25” x 39” 28
ABP C0025075ETA32 25” x 39” 32
50 GALLON
75 GALLON
100 GALLON
100 GALLON (CONTINUED)
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026100ETA04 26” x 47” 4
ABP C0026100ETA08 26” x 47” 8
ABP C0026100ETA12 26” x 47” 12
ABP C0026100ETA16 26” x 47” 16
ABP C0026100ETA20 26” x 47” 20
ABP C0026100ETA24 26” x 47” 24
ABP C0026100ETA28 26” x 47” 28
ABP C0026100ETA32 26” x 47” 32
ABP C0026100ETA36 26” x 47” 36
ABP C0026100ETA40 26” x 47” 40
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023100ETA12 23” x 59” 12
ABP C0023100ETA16 23” x 59” 16
ABP C0023100ETA20 23” x 59” 20
ABP C0023100ETA24 23” x 59” 24
ABP C0023100ETA28 23” x 59” 28
ABP C0023100ETA32 23” x 59” 32
ABP C0023100ETA36 23” x 59” 36
ABP C0023100ETA40 23” x 59” 40
ABP C0023100ETA44 23” x 59” 44
ABP C0023100ETA48 23” x 59” 48
ABP C0023100ETA52 23” x 59” 52
7
15
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
 E
TC
H
ED
 F
IN
IS
H
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023120ETA04 23” x 70” 4
ABP C0023120ETA08 23” x 70” 8
ABP C0023120ETA12 23” x 70” 12
ABP C0023120ETA16 23” x 70” 16
ABP C0023120ETA20 23” x 70” 20
ABP C0023120ETA24 23” x 70” 24
ABP C0023120ETA28 23” x 70” 28
ABP C0023120ETA32 23” x 70” 32
ABP C0023120ETA36 23” x 70” 36
ABP C0023120ETA40 23” x 70” 40
ABP C0023120ETA44 23” x 70” 44
ABP C0023120ETA48 23” x 70” 48
ABP C0023120ETA52 23” x 70” 52
ABP C0023120ETA56 23” x 70” 56
ABP C0023120ETA60 23” x 70” 60
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024120ETA04 24.5” x 62” 4
ABP C0024120ETA08 24.5” x 62” 8
ABP C0024120ETA12 24.5” x 62” 12
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023100ETA04 23” x 59” 4
ABP C0023100ETA08 23” x 59” 8
ABP C0023100ETA12 23” x 59” 12
ABP C0023100ETA16 23” x 59” 16
ABP C0023100ETA20 23” x 59” 20
ABP C0023100ETA24 23” x 59” 24
ABP C0023100ETA28 23” x 59” 28
ABP C0023100ETA32 23” x 59” 32
ABP C0023100ETA36 23” x 59” 36
ABP C0023100ETA40 23” x 59” 40
ABP C0023100ETA44 23” x 59” 44
ABP C0023100ETA48 23” x 59” 48
ABP C0023100ETA52 23” x 59” 52
100 GALLON (CONTINUED) 110 GALLON (CONTINUED)
120 GALLON
110 GALLON
MACK
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0025110ETA04 25” x 55” 4
ABP C0025110ETA08 25” x 55” 8
ABP C0025110ETA12 25” x 55” 12
ABP C0025110ETA16 25” x 55” 16
ABP C0025110ETA20 25” x 55” 20
ABP C0025110ETA24 25” x 55” 24
ABP C0025110ETA28 25” x 55” 28
ABP C0025110ETA32 25” x 55” 32
ABP C0025110ETA36 25” x 55” 36
ABP C0025110ETA40 25” x 55” 40
ABP C0025110ETA44 25” x 55” 44
ABP C0025110ETA48 25” x 55” 48
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026110ETA04 26” x 51” 4
ABP C0026110ETA08 26” x 51” 8
ABP C0026110ETA12 26” x 51” 12
ABP C0026110ETA16 26” x 51” 16
ABP C0026110ETA20 26” x 51” 20
ABP C0026110ETA24 26” x 51” 24
ABP C0026110ETA28 26” x 51” 28
ABP C0026110ETA32 26” x 51” 32
ABP C0026110ETA36 26” x 51” 36
ABP C0026110ETA40 26” x 51” 40
ABP C0026110ETA44 26” x 51” 44
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024100ETA40 24.5” x 52” 40
ABP C0024100ETA44 24.5” x 52” 44
7
16
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
 ETC
H
ED
 FIN
ISH
VOLVO
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026135ETA04 26” x 62” 4
ABP C0026135ETA08 26” x 62” 8
ABP C0026135ETA12 26” x 62” 12
ABP C0026135ETA16 26” x 62” 16
ABP C0026135ETA20 26” x 62” 20
ABP C0026135ETA24 26” x 62” 24
ABP C0026135ETA28 26” x 62” 28
ABP C0026135ETA32 26” x 62” 32
ABP C0026135ETA36 26” x 62” 36
ABP C0026135ETA40 26” x 62” 40
ABP C0026135ETA44 26” x 62” 44
ABP C0026135ETA48 26” x 62” 48
ABP C0026135ETA52 26” x 62” 52
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026125ETA04 26” x 58” 4
ABP C0026125ETA08 26” x 58” 8
ABP C0026125ETA12 26” x 58” 12
ABP C0026125ETA16 26” x 58” 16
ABP C0026125ETA20 26” x 58” 20
ABP C0026125ETA24 26” x 58” 24
ABP C0026125ETA28 26” x 58” 28
ABP C0026125ETA32 26” x 58” 32
ABP C0026125ETA36 26” x 58” 36
ABP C0026125ETA40 26” x 58” 40
ABP C0026125ETA44 26” x 58” 44
ABP C0026125ETA48 26” x 58” 48
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150ETA04 26” x 69” 4
ABP C0026150ETA08 26” x 69” 8
ABP C0026150ETA12 26” x 69” 12
ABP C0026150ETA16 26” x 69” 16
ABP C0026150ETA20 26” x 69” 20
ABP C0026150ETA24 26” x 69” 24
120 GALLON (CONTINUED) 135 GALLON (CONTINUED)
150 GALLON
125 GALLON
125 GALLON
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024120ETA16 24.5” x 62” 16
ABP C0024120ETA20 24.5” x 62” 20
ABP C0024120ETA24 24.5” x 62” 24
ABP C0024120ETA28 24.5” x 62” 28
ABP C0024120ETA32 24.5” x 62” 32
ABP C0024120ETA36 24.5” x 62” 36
ABP C0024120ETA40 24.5” x 62” 40
ABP C0024120ETA44 24.5” x 62” 44
ABP C0024120ETA48 24.5” x 62” 48
ABP C0024120ETA52 24.5” x 62” 52
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026135ETA04 26” x 62” 4
ABP C0026135ETA08 26” x 62” 8
ABP C0026135ETA12 26” x 62” 12
ABP C0026135ETA16 26” x 62” 16
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026135ETA20 26” x 62” 20
ABP C0026135ETA24 26” x 62” 24
ABP C0026135ETA28 26” x 62” 28
ABP C0026135ETA32 26” x 62” 32
ABP C0026135ETA36 26” x 62” 36
ABP C0026135ETA40 26” x 62” 40
ABP C0026135ETA44 26” x 62” 44
ABP C0026135ETA48 26” x 62” 48
ABP C0026135ETA52 26” x 62” 52
7
17
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
 E
TC
H
ED
 F
IN
IS
H
VOLVO
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150ETA04 26” x 69” 4
ABP C0026150ETA08 26” x 69” 8
ABP C0026150ETA12 26” x 69” 12
ABP C0026150ETA16 26” x 69” 16
ABP C0026150ETA20 26” x 69” 20
ABP C0026150ETA24 26” x 69” 24
ABP C0026150ETA28 26” x 69” 28
ABP C0026150ETA32 26” x 69” 32
ABP C0026150ETA36 26” x 69” 36
ABP C0026150ETA40 26” x 69” 40
ABP C0026150ETA44 26” x 69” 44
ABP C0026150ETA48 26” x 69” 48
ABP C0026150ETA52 26” x 69” 52
ABP C0026150ETA56 26” x 69” 56
ABP C0026150ETA60 26” x 69” 60
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024150ETA04 24.5” x 75” 4
ABP C0024150ETA08 24.5” x 75” 8
ABP C0024150ETA12 24.5” x 75” 12
ABP C0024150ETA16 24.5” x 75” 16
ABP C0024150ETA20 24.5” x 75” 20
ABP C0024150ETA24 24.5” x 75” 24
ABP C0024150ETA28 24.5” x 75” 28
ABP C0024150ETA32 24.5” x 75” 32
ABP C0024150ETA36 24.5” x 75” 36
ABP C0024150ETA40 24.5” x 75” 40
ABP C0024150ETA44 24.5” x 75” 44
ABP C0024150ETA48 24.5” x 75” 48
ABP C0024150ETA52 24.5” x 75” 52
ABP C0024150ETA56 24.5” x 75” 56
ABP C0024150ETA60 24.5” x 75” 60
ABP C0024150ETA64 24.5” x 75” 64
ABP C 0024150ETA68 24.5” x 75” 68
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023150ETA04 23” x 87” 4
ABP C0023150ETA08 23” x 87” 8
ABP C0023150ETA12 23” x 87” 12
ABP C0023150ETA16 23” x 87” 16
150 GALLON (CONTINUED) 150 GALLON (CONTINUED)
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150ETA28 26” x 69” 28
ABP C0026150ETA32 26” x 69” 32
ABP C0026150ETA36 26” x 69” 36
ABP C0026150ETA40 26” x 69” 40
ABP C0026150ETA44 26” x 69” 44
ABP C0026150ETA48 26” x 69” 48
ABP C0026150ETA52 26” x 69” 52
ABP C0026150ETA56 26” x 69” 56
ABP C0026150ETA60 26” x 69” 60
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023150ETA20 23” x 87” 20
ABP C0023150ETA24 23” x 87” 24
ABP C0023150ETA28 23” x 87” 28
ABP C0023150ETA32 23” x 87” 32
ABP C0023150ETA36 23” x 87” 36
ABP C0023150ETA40 23” x 87” 40
ABP C0023150ETA44 23” x 87” 44
ABP C0023150ETA48 23” x 87” 48
ABP C0023150ETA52 23” x 87” 52
ABP C0023150ETA56 23” x 87” 56
ABP C0023150ETA60 23” x 87” 60
ABP C0023150ETA64 23” x 87” 64
ABP C0023150ETA68 23” x 87” 68
ABP C0023150ETA72 23” x 87” 72
ABP C0023150ETA76 23” x 87” 76
ABP C0023150ETA80 23” x 87” 80
7
18
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
 ETC
H
ED
 FIN
ISH
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024075PLA04 24.5” x 40” 4
ABP C0024075PLA08 24.5” x 40” 8
ABP C0024075PLA12 24.5” x 40” 12
ABP C0024075PLA16 24.5” x 40” 16
ABP C0024075PLA20 24.5” x 40” 20
ABP C0024075PLA24 24.5” x 40” 24
ABP C0024075PLA28 24.5” x 40” 28
ABP C0024075PLA32 24.5” x 40” 32
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024100PLA04 24.5” x 52” 4
ABP C0024100PLA08 24.5” x 52” 8
ABP C0024100PLA12 24.5” x 52” 12
ABP C0024100PLA16 24.5” x 52” 16
ABP C0024100PLA20 24.5” x 52” 20
ABP C0024100PLA24 24.5” x 52” 24
ABP C0024100PLA28 24.5” x 52” 28
ABP C0024100PLA32 24.5” x 52” 32
ABP C0024100PLA36 24.5” x 52” 36
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023100PLA04 23” x 59” 4
ABP C0023100PLA08 23” x 59” 8
MACK
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0025075PLA04 25” x 39” 4
ABP C0025075PLA08 25” x 39” 8
ABP C0025075PLA12 25” x 39” 12
ABP C0025075PLA16 25” x 39” 16
ABP C0025075PLA20 25” x 39” 20
ABP C0025075PLA24 25” x 39” 24
ABP C0025075PLA28 25” x 39” 28
ABP C0025075PLA32 25” x 39” 32
50 GALLON
75 GALLON
100 GALLON
MACK
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0025050PLA04 25” x 27” 4
ABP C0025050PLA08 25” x 27” 8
ABP C0025050PLA12 25” x 27” 12
ABP C0025050PLA16 25” x 27” 16
ABP C0025050PLA20 25” x 27” 20
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026100PLA04 26” x 47” 4
ABP C0026100PLA08 26” x 47” 8
ABP C0026100PLA12 26” x 47” 12
ABP C0026100PLA16 26” x 47” 16
ABP C0026100PLA20 26” x 47” 20
ABP C0026100PLA24 26” x 47” 24
ABP C0026100PLA28 26” x 47” 28
ABP C0026100PLA32 26” x 47” 32
ABP C0026100PLA36 26” x 47” 36
ABP C0026100PLA40 26” x 47” 40
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023100PLA12 23” x 59” 12
ABP C0023100PLA16 23” x 59” 16
ABP C0023100PLA20 23” x 59” 20
ABP C0023100PLA24 23” x 59” 24
ABP C0023100PLA28 23” x 59” 28
ABP C0023100PLA32 23” x 59” 32
ABP C0023100PLA36 23” x 59” 36
ABP C0023100PLA40 23” x 59” 40
ABP C0023100PLA44 23” x 59” 44
ABP C0023100PLA48 23” x 59” 48
ABP C0023100PLA52 23” x 59” 52
100 GALLON (CONTINUED)
7
19
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
PO
LI
SH
ED
 F
IN
IS
H
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023120PLA04 23” x 70” 4
ABP C0023120PLA08 23” x 70” 8
ABP C0023120PLA12 23” x 70” 12
ABP C0023120PLA16 23” x 70” 16
ABP C0023120PLA20 23” x 70” 20
ABP C0023120PLA24 23” x 70” 24
ABP C0023120PLA28 23” x 70” 28
ABP C0023120PLA32 23” x 70” 32
ABP C0023120PLA36 23” x 70” 36
ABP C0023120PLA40 23” x 70” 40
ABP C0023120PLA44 23” x 70” 44
ABP C0023120PLA48 23” x 70” 48
ABP C0023120PLA52 23” x 70” 52
ABP C0023120PLA56 23” x 70” 56
ABP C0023120PLA60 23” x 70” 60
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024120PLA04 24.5” x 62” 4
ABP C0024120PLA08 24.5” x 62” 8
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023100PLA04 23” x 59” 4
ABP C0023100PLA08 23” x 59” 8
ABP C0023100PLA12 23” x 59” 12
ABP C0023100PLA16 23” x 59” 16
ABP C0023100PLA20 23” x 59” 20
ABP C0023100PLA24 23” x 59” 24
ABP C0023100PLA28 23” x 59” 28
ABP C0023100PLA32 23” x 59” 32
ABP C0023100PLA36 23” x 59” 36
ABP C0023100PLA40 23” x 59” 40
ABP C0023100PLA44 23” x 59” 44
ABP C0023100PLA48 23” x 59” 48
ABP C0023100PLA52 23” x 59” 52
MACK
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0025110PLA04 25” x 55” 4
ABP C0025110PLA08 25” x 55” 8
ABP C0025110PLA12 25” x 55” 12
ABP C0025110PLA16 25” x 55” 16
ABP C0025110PLA20 25” x 55” 20
ABP C0025110PLA24 25” x 55” 24
ABP C0025110PLA28 25” x 55” 28
ABP C0025110PLA32 25” x 55” 32
ABP C0025110PLA36 25” x 55” 36
ABP C0025110PLA40 25” x 55” 40
ABP C0025110PLA44 25” x 55” 44
ABP C0025110PLA48 25” x 55” 48
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026110PLA04 26” x 51” 4
ABP C0026110PLA08 26” x 51” 8
ABP C0026110PLA12 26” x 51” 12
ABP C0026110PLA16 26” x 51” 16
ABP C0026110PLA20 26” x 51” 20
ABP C0026110PLA24 26” x 51” 24
ABP C0026110PLA28 26” x 51” 28
ABP C0026110PLA32 26” x 51” 32
ABP C0026110PLA36 26” x 51” 36
ABP C0026110PLA40 26” x 51” 40
ABP C0026110PLA44 26” x 51” 44
100 GALLON (CONTINUED) 110 GALLON (CONTINUED)
110 GALLON
120 GALLON
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024100PLA40 24.5” x 52” 40
ABP C0024100PLA44 24.5” x 52” 44
7
20
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
 PO
LISH
ED
 FIN
ISH
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026125PLA04 26” x 58” 4
ABP C0026125PLA08 26” x 58” 8
ABP C0026125PLA12 26” x 58” 12
ABP C0026125PLA16 26” x 58” 16
ABP C0026125PLA20 26” x 58” 20
ABP C0026125PLA24 26” x 58” 24
ABP C0026125PLA28 26” x 58” 28
ABP C0026125PLA32 26” x 58” 32
ABP C0026125PLA36 26” x 58” 36
ABP C0026125PLA40 26” x 58” 40
ABP C0026125PLA44 26” x 58” 44
ABP C0026125PLA48 26” x 58” 48
VOLVO
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026135PLA04 26” x 58” 4
ABP C0026135PLA08 26” x 58” 8
ABP C0026135PLA12 26” x 58” 12
ABP C0026135PLA16 26” x 58” 16
ABP C0026135PLA20 26” x 58” 20
ABP C0026135PLA24 26” x 58” 24
ABP C0026135PLA28 26” x 58” 28
ABP C0026135PLA32 26” x 58” 32
ABP C0026135PLA36 26” x 58” 36
ABP C0026135PLA40 26” x 58” 40
ABP C0026135PLA44 26” x 58” 44
ABP C0026135PLA48 26” x 58” 48
ABP C0026135PLA52 26” x 58” 52
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023135PLA04 23” x 79” 4
ABP C0023135PLA08 23” x 79” 8
ABP C0023135PLA12 23” x 79” 12
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024120PLA12 24.5” x 62” 12
ABP C0024120PLA16 24.5” x 62” 16
ABP C0024120PLA20 24.5” x 62” 20
ABP C0024120PLA24 24.5” x 62” 24
ABP C0024120PLA28 24.5” x 62” 28
ABP C0024120PLA32 24.5” x 62” 32
ABP C0024120PLA36 24.5” x 62” 36
ABP C0024120PLA40 24.5” x 62” 40
ABP C0024120PLA44 24.5” x 62” 44
ABP C0024120PLA48 24.5” x 62” 48
ABP C0024120PLA52 24.5” x 62” 52
120 GALLON (CONTINUED) 135 GALLON (CONTINUED)
125 GALLON
135 GALLON
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023135PLA16 23” x 79” 16
ABP C0023135PLA20 23” x 79” 20
ABP C0023135PLA24 23” x 79” 24
ABP C0023135PLA28 23” x 79” 28
ABP C0023135PLA32 23” x 79” 32
ABP C0023135PLA36 23” x 79” 36
ABP C0023135PLA40 23” x 79” 40
ABP C0023135PLA44 23” x 79” 44
ABP C0023135PLA48 23” x 79” 48
ABP C0023135PLA52 23” x 79” 52
ABP C0023135PLA56 23” x 79” 56
ABP C0023135PLA60 23” x 79” 60
ABP C0023135PLA64 23” x 79” 64
ABP C0023135PLA68 23” x 79” 68
ABP C0023135PLA72 23” x 79” 72
7
21
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
PO
LI
SH
ED
 F
IN
IS
H
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150PLA04 26” x 69” 4
ABP C0026150PLA08 26” x 69” 8
ABP C0026150PLA12 26” x 69” 12
ABP C0026150PLA16 26” x 69” 16
ABP C0026150PLA20 26” x 69” 20
ABP C0026150PLA24 26” x 69” 24
ABP C0026150PLA28 26” x 69” 28
ABP C0026150PLA32 26” x 69” 32
ABP C0026150PLA36 26” x 69” 36
ABP C0026150PLA40 26” x 69” 40
ABP C0026150PLA44 26” x 69” 44
ABP C0026150PLA48 26” x 69” 48
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150PLA04 26” x 69” 4
ABP C0026150PLA08 26” x 69” 8
ABP C0026150PLA12 26” x 69” 12
ABP C0026150PLA16 26” x 69” 16
ABP C0026150PLA20 26” x 69” 20
ABP C0026150PLA24 26” x 69” 24
ABP C0026150PLA28 26” x 69” 28
ABP C0026150PLA32 26” x 69” 32
ABP C0026150PLA36 26” x 69” 36
ABP C0026150PLA40 26” x 69” 40
KENWORTH
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0024150PLA04 24.5” x 75” 4
ABP C0024150PLA08 24.5” x 75” 8
ABP C0024150PLA12 24.5” x 75” 12
ABP C0024150PLA16 24.5” x 75” 16
ABP C0024150PLA20 24.5” x 75” 20
ABP C0024150PLA24 24.5” x 75” 24
ABP C0024150PLA28 24.5” x 75” 28
ABP C0024150PLA32 24.5” x 75” 32
ABP C0024150PLA36 24.5” x 75” 36
ABP C0024150PLA40 24.5” x 75” 40
ABP C0024150PLA44 24.5” x 75” 44
ABP C0024150PLA48 24.5” x 75” 48
ABP C0024150PLA52 24.5” x 75” 52
ABP C0024150PLA56 24.5” x 75” 56
ABP C0024150PLA60 24.5” x 75” 60
ABP C0024150PLA64 24.5” x 75” 64
ABP C0024150PLA68 24.5” x 75” 68
FREIGHTLINER
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0023140PLA04 23” x 81” 4
ABP C0023140PLA08 23” x 81” 8
ABP C0023140PLA12 23” x 81” 12
ABP C0023140PLA16 23” x 81” 16
ABP C0023140PLA20 23” x 81” 20
ABP C0023140PLA24 23” x 81” 24
ABP C0023140PLA28 23” x 81” 28
ABP C0023140PLA32 23” x 81” 32
ABP C0023140PLA36 23” x 81” 36
ABP C0023140PLA40 23” x 81” 40
ABP C0023140PLA44 23” x 81” 44
ABP C0023140PLA48 23” x 81” 48
ABP C0023140PLA52 23” x 81” 52
ABP C0023140PLA56 23” x 81” 56
ABP C0023140PLA60 23” x 81” 60
ABP C0023140PLA64 23” x 81” 64
ABP C0023140PLA68 23” x 81” 68
ABP C0023140PLA72 23” x 81” 72
150 GALLON (CONTINUED)140 GALLON
150 GALLON
INTERNATIONAL
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150PLA52 26” x 69” 52
ABP C0026150PLA56 26” x 69” 56
ABP C0026150PLA60 26” x 69” 60
7
22
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
 PO
LISH
ED
 FIN
ISH
150 GALLON (CONTINUED)
PETERBILT
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150PLA44 26” x 69” 44
ABP C0026150PLA48 26” x 69” 48
ABP C0026150PLA52 26” x 69” 52
ABP C0026150PLA56 26” x 69” 56
ABP C0026150PLA60 26” x 69” 60
VOLVO
ALLIANCE P/N SIZE NECK
ABP C0026150PLA04 26” x 69” 4
ABP C0026150PLA08 26” x 69” 8
ABP C0026150PLA12 26” x 69” 12
ABP C0026150PLA16 26” x 69” 16
ABP C0026150PLA20 26” x 69” 20
ABP C0026150PLA24 26” x 69” 24
ABP C0026150PLA28 26” x 69” 28
ABP C0026150PLA32 26” x 69” 32
ABP C0026150PLA36 26” x 69” 36
ABP C0026150PLA40 26” x 69” 40
ABP C0026150PLA44 26” x 69” 44
ABP C0026150PLA48 26” x 69” 48
ABP C0026150PLA52 26” x 69” 52
ABP C0026150PLA56 26” x 69” 56
ABP C0026150PLA60 26” x 69” 60
7
23
FUEL TANK FINISH REFERENCE
PO
LI
SH
ED
 F
IN
IS
H
24
8DIAGRAMS
8
25
DIAGRAMS
D
IA
G
R
A
M
S
8
26
DIAGRAMS
D
IA
G
R
A
M
S
Find your nearest dealer at
alliancetruckparts.com
DTNA/PSM-M-996. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Daimler Trucks North America LLC. All rights reserved. Alliance Truck Parts is a brand of
Daimler Trucks North America LLC, a Daimler company. 1For nearly all heavy-duty truck makes and models. 2See warranty for complete details and limitations.